B-84
B
V
O
L
T
A
G

E
 T
R
A
N
S
D
U
C
E
R
S
To Order (Specify Model Number)
RANGE MODEL NO. PRICE COMPATIBLE METERS*
0 to 6 psig 0 to 0.41 bar PX105-006G5V $370 DP25B-E, DP2000P4, DP3002-E
0 to 15 psig 0 to 1.0 bar PX105-015G5V 370 DP25B-E, DP2000P4, DP3002-E
0 to 25 psig 0 to 1.7 bar PX105-025G5V 370 DP25B-E, DP2000P4, DP3002-E
0 to 50 psig 0 to 3.4 bar PX105-050G5V 370 DP25B-E, DP2000P4, DP3002-E
0 to 200 psig 0 to 13.8 bar PX105-200G5V 370 DP25B-E, DP2000P4, DP3002-E
0 to 500 psig 0 to 34.5 bar PX105-500G5V 370 DP25B-E, DP2000P4, DP3002-E
0 to 1000 psig 0 to 68.9 bar PX105-1KG5V 370 DP25B-E, DP2000P4, DP3002-E
0 to 2000 psig 0 to 138 bar PX105-2KG5V 370 DP25B-E, DP2000P4, DP3002-E
FAST-RESPONSE VOLTAGE OUTPUT
PRESSURE TRANSDUCER
PRESSURE RANGES FROM 6 TO 2000 psig